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STUDENT GRANT E-SUBMISSION (2024/25 SCHOOL YEAR) [a]
"IAM SMART+" REGISTRATION EVENTS IN SCHOOLS

JUNE 2024
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District

|A{
Wong Tai Sin

RS

Islands

L=
Sai Kung

P&
Central & Western

SH
Sha Tin

&85
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

Gl

Tuen Mun

BZER
Hong Kong East

247
Wan Chai

Ik
Sham Shui Po

AE
Southern

tE
North

Y-
Tsuen Wan

NRENE

Kowloon City

B
School

S U
Canossa Primary School

BRESIENS
Ching Chung Hau Po Woon Primary School

FRESIRILINER
Po Leung Kuk Fung Ching Memorial Primary School

ERABH2R
Chiu Sheung School, Hong Kong

REZRARENS
TWGHSs Sin Chu Wan Primary School

RREMENR
Po Leung Kuk Castar Primary School

SWLBE2K
Toi Shan Association Primary School

PEEEHSEENR (BiKE
CCC Kei Wan Primary School (Aldrich Bay)

HERHESHDEIUPR

Tang Shiu Kin Victoria Government Secondary School

A AXEHNR
Laichikok Catholic Primary School

TSI 3 24
Aplichau Kaifong Primary School

RE=REHRELNR(FERR)
TWGHs Ma Kam Chan
Memorial Primary School (Choi Yuen Annex)

EEXIEHNZ
Tsuen Wan Catholic Primary School

EARSETENG
SKH Fung Kei Millennium Primary School

KRTAIFBERBITIZNEEN IS5 E BMERERETRBIEL (KOITVESCMEEREBHFE) #HE 845 E+) FOERFE -
BRI BB E e b S S Se RS AR ¥ ARt R K BB ] > SRBI BB E  https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg_location.html
MERT R TEAE+) FOBRAERFRLERS > 528 https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg.html

Parents may at any time register for "'iAM Smart+" in-person at the district "'iIAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters with around 170 locations, including Post Offices in various districts.

B A
Date

6818 (EH)
1 June (Saturday)

6A48 ()
4 June (Tuesday)

6858 (BH=)
5 June (Wednesday)

6788 (£187K)
8 June (Saturday)

68118 (883Z)
11 June (Tuesday)

68178 (E81—)
17 June (Monday)

68188 (1)
18 June (Tuesday)

68198 (EH1=)
19 June (Wednesday)

68218 (EfAA)
21 June (Friday)

68228 (EHA7K)
22 June (Saturday)

68248 (E81—)
24 June (Monday)

6258 (£8Z)
25 June (Tuesday)

68288 (EfR)
28 June (Friday)

68298 (EH7%)
29 June (Saturday)

For detailed locations and opening hours of ''iAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg_location.html
For "iAM Smart" registration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg.html
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Time

10:00-14:00

13:00-17:00

13:00-17:00

10:00-14:00

13:00-17:00

13:00-17:00

13:00-17:00

13:00-17:00

10:00-14:00

13:00-17:00

13:00-17:00

13:00-17:00

10:00-14:00
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